Preliminary
Data Sheet
CME6005
RC Receiver IC
SPEC No.
CME6005
Revision
A7

Page
2 of 16
3 Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
CME6005-DDT no die in trays
CME6005-TCSH yes SSO16
CME6005-TCQH Yes SSO16 Taped and reeled
*The packaged version of CME6005 complies with lead free JEDEC standard J-STD 020B.
4 Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameters Symbol Value Unit
Supply voltage VCC 5.5 V
Ambient temperature range  Tamb -40 to +85  °C